Casella 62x
Digital
Sound Level Meter
Ideally suited to a wide range of
industrial noise measurement
applications. The 62x series
sound level meters use the
latest digital technology to give

Temperature -20 to 60°C
Atmospheric pressure of 65 to 108kPa
Ordering Information
CEL-620A2 Integrating Digital Sound Level Meter (Class 2)
CEL-620B2 Integrating Octave Band Sound Level Meter
(Class 2)
CEL-620A1 Precision Integrating Digital Sound Level
Meter (Class 1)
CEL-620B1 Precision Integrating Octave Band Sound
Level Meter (Class 1)
All instruments and calibrators are provided with calibration certificates.
Instrument Kits
Complete kits are available with acoustic calibrator (CEL-120),
kit case, windshield, instruction manuals and USB cable.
For a complete instrument kit add /K1 to the part number e.g.
CEL 620A2/K1. A typical instrument kit is pictured below.
Kits come complete with Casella Insight Data Management
Software, see Insight data sheet for more details.
Other Accessories
CEL-6840 Standard kit case
206084D Executive kit case
CEL-6841 Windshield
CEL-120/1 Acoustic Calibrator Class 1
CEL-120/2 Acoustic Calibrator Class 2
CEL-6718 Lightweight tripod
CEL-251 Microphone Class 1
CEL-252 Microphone Class 2
PC18 Universal power supply
CMC51 USB download cable